


EEEVVaYACITET

1. 5406-20 FRAME - YELLOW
5406-5 FRAME - RED
ASM 5431 TIEROD ASM (2- 6)
1. 5430  TIEROD 14~
3. 9092  NUT, 3/8-24 HEX JAM
4. 1414 TIE ROD END,RH
5. 1415  TIERODEND, LH 39. 2265 SPACERI"XY% 18, 8219  JACKSHAFT 116. 541i-2 CROSSBAR
6. 9024  NUT, 3/8-24 LHJAM 40. 10279 KEY %X .3/8 79. 3403  KEY 3/16SQ. X2 117. 5447  SAFTY FLAG
7. 9145  BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 41. 1194  WASHER % FLAT 80. 1119  SPACERS5/8ID 118. 9188 BOLT {/2-13 X I-%2
8§ 6123 KEY, % -SQ. X 3/4 42, 9162 NUT %-10 T/ LOCK 81. 11258  SPROCKET 420P ST 119. 6958  DECAL T/PRESS
9. 9146 BOLT,3/8-16Xi-12 43. 10158 A-ARMRH 8§2. 1031 KEY 3/16 SQ. X %2 120. 8138 DECALL/HAIR
10. 2457  SPINDLE, RH NI 10157 A-ARMLH ASM. 5958  DRIVEN PULLELY (83-89) 121. 4912  DECAL WARNING
NI 2458  SPINDLE,LH 44. 1437  PEDALTHROTTLE 83. * STAY / SHEAVE 122. 1049  DECAL DR.COVER
11 1264  BOLT % 13 X3-3/4 45. 9502  SPRING LH/ WOUND 84. 200349 BUSHING i23. 9929 RUBBER CAP
12, 1012 NUT%-i13 T/LOCK 46. 1846  BOLT %-20X3/4 85. * MOVEABLE / SHEAVE 124. 6573 BOLTS5/16-18X1-%
13. 5157  SPACER 5/8 IDX 3/4 47. 1389  BUSHING % ID 86. * BUTTON NYLON 125. 8826 LOOPCLIP
14. 1466 ~ NUT 5/8-11 FLEX/LOCK 48. 9057 NUT%-20T/LOCK 87. * SPRING 126. 5412 172 SHAFTSUPT RH
ASM. 9309 FP  WHEEL ASM (15-17) 49. 8251  THROTTLE CABLE 88. * CAM 127. 5413 1/2 SHAFT SUPT LH
15. 5090  BEARING 5/81D1-3/8 50. 2748  CABLESTOPNUT 89. * RETAINING RING 128. 2386 BOLT3/8-16 X3-%
16. 5950  SPANNER 51. 1447  BOLTS/16-18 X 11/ 16 90. 5959  BELT 129. 5762  SPACER3/80DX I”
17. 4915 TIRE145/70X 6 52. 1189  NUT5/16-18 T/L 91. 8227  NUT(CLIP) 130. 5415 RODEND STAB.
18. 3802  TUBE(REPAIR PART) 53. 9085 NUT3/8-16T/L 92. 5526 TOP COVER 131. 1449  BOLT3/8-16X2.00
19. GO0850 LOOMB.S5"X3" 54. 9503  SPRING RH WOUND 93. 5527 LHCOVER 132. 1264 BOLTY%13X3-3/4
ASM. 5428  RE WHEEL ASM, (20,21A4) 55. 1854  WASHER #14 FLAT 94. 5528 RHCOVER 133. 9158 BOLT3/8-16 X2-%
20. 3548 TIRE18/9.5X8 56. 1436 BRAKE PEDEL 95. 10293 MOUNT. STRAP 134. 5584  DIPSTICK
2L 1430 TUBE (REPAIR PART) 57. 5435 BRAKEROD 38 3/4 96. 6511  CHAIN 135. 5585  FILL TUBE
21.A 10324 RIM 8" (REPAIR PART) 58. 5434  BRAKEROD 10”7 97. 9679  DECAL NO RIDERS NI 5586  O-RING, FILL TUBE
22. 5416:5 CENTER SHAFT 59. 1849 BOLTY%-20X 1172 98. 9677 DECAL WARNHOT NI 5587  CLIP,FILL TUBE
23. 7€ OUTRER SHAFT 60. 9080 BOLT%-20X2% 99. 5964  DECAL W/OOIL NI 5405 DECALYJS8"
ASM. 6420  SPROCKET ASM (24-27) 61. 5423  STEERING WHEEL 100. 9678  DECAL ENG/EXH NI 4504 DECAL WARNING
24, 6282  SPROCKET 54T 62. 1406  WIRING HARNESS 101. 5533 ENGINE6.O NI 6540 DECAL HELMET
25. 6280  SPROCKET HUB 63. 5422  STOP WIRE - 102 1454  BOLT 5/16 -24X1-% NI 8154 DECALNOCHILD
26. 6701 BOLT 5/16 -18 X 1-% 64. 8567 IDLER PULLEY 103. 1124  WASHER 5/16 SL NI 2832  DECAL NO PASS
27. 9006 BOLT %-20 X% WF 65. 8566  SPRING TORSION 104. 9060  WASHER 5/16 FLAT
28. 2417 BRAKE DRUM 66. 9674  SPACER 3/8 X 3/8 ASM. 5957  DRIVER (105-110) MANUALS NOT SHOWN
29. 3712 KEY%SQ. X1~ 67. 8655  SEAT SLIDE PAIR 105. * DRUM 4350AV OPERATERS MANUAL
30. 2513  BRAKE BAND 68. 5407-2 SINGLE SEAT FRAME 106. * HUB 9233R2 ADDENDUM OM BRAKE
31, 9118 PINCLEVIS 69. 5424  SEATPAD 107. * SHOE ASSEMBLY AND TAV
32, 9091 WASHER FLAT 3/8 70. 2264  BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 108. * MOVEABLE / SHEAVE 9283R3 ADDEM OM SEATBELTS
33, 9116  PINCOTTER 71. {263  NUT5/16-18 WF 109. * BUSHING 10042 FOAM PACK
34, 5523 U-JOINT 72. 4561 SHOCK 110. * TAYTIONARY / SHEAVE
NI 10390  U-JOINT REPAIR KIT 73. 6634  SHOCK BUSHING 1. 1938  SPACER % X 3/8 ASM = ASSEMBLY
35, 1775 KEY Y SQ. X 1-W” 74. 1046 NUT 5/8-11 T/LOCK 112, 5408-2 OVERHEAD BARLH NI = NOT ILLUSTATED
36. 9127  BOLT 5/16-18X 2-1/4 75. 1104  SPACERSBIDX 1™ 113, 5409-2 OVERHEAD BARRH * = NOT SOLD SEPARATELY
37. 1139 NUTS/16-18 T/LOCK 76. 5090  BEARING 5/8X 1-3/8 114 5461  SEATBELT

38. 5414 BEARING 1”ID2" 77. 6788  SPANNER 115, 9022 WASHER'/;FLAT(@ 0'“]“““6 Pnn'l's

@; 1) Seek Part(s) from your models illustrated diagram, cross over REF# to PART# ‘*—:
n;j 2) Type PART# into sites [Search Box] at [GuKartsRus O G s L

5= 3) A al needed prts to Shopping Cart | Complete "Checkout’| v/ Done!

If a part does not come up in a Site Search, please CaxtEE S (include part# in email)

/.



https://gokartsrus.com/
https://gokartsrus.com/contacts



